
Lakysha Laing
1341 Crossways Blvd
Chesapeake VA 23320
USA

292Cashier

03-27-17Arrival
03-30-17Departure

Folio No.

Page No.

Room No 206

WICT Leading with Power & AuthenticityGroup 

DescriptionDate Debit

Room Charge

State Tax

Occupancy Tax

Room Charge

State Tax

Occupancy Tax

Room Charge

State Tax

Occupancy Tax

American Express

03-27-17

03-27-17

03-27-17

03-28-17

03-28-17

03-28-17

03-29-17

03-29-17

03-29-17

03-30-17

249.00

16.81

14.94

249.00

16.81

14.94

249.00

16.81

14.94

842.25

Balance 0.00

INFORMATION INVOICE

Credit

XXXXXXXXXXX1002 XX/XX

2673968Conf. No. 

Women in Cable TelecommunicationsCompany Name

Total Credits
Total Charges 842.25

842.25
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