

Page No. 1 of 1

Lakysha Laing 1341 Crossways Blvd Chesapeake VA 23320		Room No	206
		Arrival Departure	03-27-17 03-30-17
		Conf. No.	2673968
Group	WICT Leading with Power & Authenticity	Cashier	292
Company Name	Women in Cable Telecommunications		

1 7

INFORMATION INVOICE

Date	Description		Debit	Credit
03-27-17	Room Charge		249.00	
03-27-17	State Tax		16.81	
03-27-17	Occupancy Tax		14.94	
03-28-17	Room Charge		249.00	
03-28-17	State Tax		16.81	
03-28-17	Occupancy Tax		14.94	
03-29-17	Room Charge		249.00	
03-29-17	State Tax		16.81	
03-29-17	Occupancy Tax		14.94	
03-30-17	American Express			842.25
	XXXXXXXXXXX1002 XX/XX			
		Total Charges	842.25	
		Total Credits		842.25
		Balance		0.00